AllTrax Timing - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:35 AM 11/2/2020 Page 1
2020 TSSAA State Cross Country Championship

Sanders Ferry Park - Hendersonville, TN
Sanders Ferry Park - 11/7/2020
Performance List - Thursday

Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC D1 Large (196)

Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Arlington

1 Lyons, Brent 10 Arlington
Bartlett

1 Dawson, Robert 12 Bartlett

2 Garst, Elliot 11 Bartlett

3 Kirby, Chance 11 Bartlett

4 McNair, Landen 11 Bartlett

5 Patterson, Christian 10 Bartlett

6 Steinbrecher, Nick 11 Bartlett

7  Wright, Ethan 11 Bartlett
Beech

1 Abbey, Spencer 12 Beech

2 Brown, Blake 11 Beech

3 Cox, Gabriel 09 Beech

4 Everett, Colin 09 Beech

5 Gould, Tristan 10 Beech

6 Lanning, Ethan 10 Beech

7  Stenzel, Jamison 09 Beech
Bradley Central

1 West, Kurt 12 Bradley Cent.
Brentwood

1 Chapman, Brody 10 Brentwood

2 Hyams, Phillip 10 Brentwood

3 Kovach, Price 11 Brentwood

4 Rittler, Jack 11 Brentwood

5 Vanderkolk, Kevin 12 Brentwood

6  Vroon, Noah 12 Brentwood

7  White, Justin 11 Brentwood
Centennial

1 Dassow, Brent 12 Centennial
Central Magnet

1 Garcia, Lance 12 Central Magnet

2 Givens, Matthew 12 Central Magnet

3 Kelley, Logan 11 Central Magnet

4 Knox, Jeremy 12 Central Magnet

5 Peck, Tony 10 Central Magnet

6 Smith, Eddie 12 Central Magnet

7  Yuenger, Blake 11 Central Magnet
Cherokee

1 Brooks, Henry 11 Cherokee
Chester County

1 Allen, Tucker 11 Chester Co.

2 Bailey, Evans 10 Chester Co.

3 Brown, Stewart 10 Chester Co.

4  Robison, Garrett 09 Chester Co.

5 Thompson, Cade 11 Chester Co.

6  Webb, Tucker 10 Chester Co.

7  Welch, Carter 11 Chester Co.
Cleveland

1 Lovelace, Ryan 11 Cleveland

2 Rodgers, Garrison
Coffee Co. Central

1 Rutledge, Jacob
Collierville

1 Campo, Andreis

2 Daniel, Nick

3 Haws, Matt

4 Linder, Ben

5 Maxwell, Clayton

6 Old, Tal

7 Webber, Reese
Cookeville

1 Alley, Seth

2 Delk, Ethan

3 Rusche, Justin

4  Sparks, Jacob

5 Synnestvedt, Ike

6 Wiley, Keith

7  Young, Ty
Covington

1 Coleman, SanDarius

2 Denmark, Jaylen

3 Griffin, Caden

4  Griffin, Owen

5 Roane, James

6 Travis, Dalton

7  Williams, Otto
Creek Wood

1 Martin, Jackson
Crockett County

1 Chapina, Eze
Daniel Boone

1 Hall, Sam
Lewis, Bryson
Mussard, Luke

Sheesley, Ashton
Streeval, Levi

7  Wingfield, Conner
David Crockett

1 Dowling, Gideon

2 Livesay, Bryson
Dekalb County

1  Gottlied, Aaron
Dobyns Bennett
Blythe, Greyson
Everett, Will
Hagood, Caleb
Heiba, Adam
Smith, Joseph
Sullins, Dane
Wellman, Ethan

AN B W N

~N N LR W N~

Quackenbush, Alexander

09

11

12
10
12
11
10
12
10

12
11
12
11
11
12
11

10
11
11
11
12
09
12

10

12

11
10
09
10
10
11
11

12
12

10

12
12
09
10
11
10
10

Cleveland

Coffee Co.Cent

Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville
Collierville

Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville
Cookeville

Covington
Covington
Covington
Covington
Covington
Covington
Covington

Creek Wood

Crockett Co.

Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone
Daniel Boone

David Crockett
David Crockett

Dekalb County

Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett
Dobyns Bennett



AllTrax Timing - Contractor License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:35 AM 11/2/2020 Page 2

2020 TSSAA State Cross Country Championship
Sanders Ferry Park - Hendersonville, TN
Sanders Ferry Park - 11/7/2020
Performance List - Thursday

Dyer County...(Event 2 Boys Sk Run CC D1 Large (196))

Butler, Brayden
Butler, Christian
Dodds, Cole
French, Aaron
Larson, Noah
Liddell, Landon

7 Parker, Matthew
Farragut

1 Allison, Liam
Coggin, Trevor
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Deguira, Quinn
Ebbert, Tyler
Hanson, Riley
7  Phillips, Will
Franklin
1 Brown, David
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2 Ferguson, Graham

3 Harris, Parker

4 Haslam, Tyson

5 Hurst, Hudson

6 Jacques, Ethan

7 Zani, Eli
Franklin County

1 Yates, Aydan
Green Hill

1 Abbott, Joseph

2 Crumby, Keaton

3 Hyde, Spencer

4 Isbell, Aaron

5 Isbell, Owen

6 Jenkins, Kaden

7  Walmsley, Isaac
Hardin Valley Academy

1 Bell, Ivan

2 Blackston, Daniel

3 Brittain, Alex

4 Hillis, Nathan

5 Keller, Kaden

6 McCown, Mitchell

7  Schultz, Andrew
Haywood

1 Powell, Kyeth
Houston

1 Adams, Hays

2 Arnold, Jake

3 Carpenter, Luke

4  Hodgson, Trevor

5 Lloyd, William

6 Randall, Robert

7 Tankersley, Samuel

Cunningham, Harrison

11
11
11
11
12
10
11

12
10
09
10
11
10
12

10
12
09
12
12
12
12

12

09
09
09
12
10
11
11

10
11
12
11
11
11
12

12

09
12
09
10
10
11
10

Dyer County
Dyer County
Dyer County
Dyer County
Dyer County
Dyer County
Dyer County

Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut
Farragut

Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Franklin Co.

Green Hill
Green Hill
Green Hill
Green Hill
Green Hill
Green Hill
Green Hill

Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley A«
Hardin Valley Ac

Haywood

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Hume-Fogg

1 Robinson, Luke
Independence

1 Martinez, Nate
Jefferson County

1 Bales, Lucas
Lebanon

1 Britt, Aiden
Macon County

1 Kirby, Isaac
Martin Luther King

1 Ally, Miles
Maryville

1 Jones, Macguire
McMinn County

1 Bowers, Tyler
Munford

1 Coley, Ryan
Nolensville

1 Beattie, Nick
Oak Ridge

1 Basler, Isaac
Bell, Parker
Biewer, Jack
Cox, Eli
Cruz, Manuel
Herron, Adam

7 Moore, Eddie
Oakland

1 Bowland, Tate
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2 Hooks, Taygen

3 Jobe, Braeden

4 Lewis, Kaleb

5 Parmer, Jack

6  Schmahl, Sam

7 Stalsworth, Kaden
Obion County Central

1 Roberts, Jake
Ooltewah

1 Bastien, Blake
Martinez, Juan
Nielsen, Benjamin
Passons, Mark
Schultz, Triston
Underwood, Chance
Weaver, [saiah
Ravenwood

Abramson, Thomas
Biskner, Brycen
Fitch, Sam
Johnson, Will
Meyer, Cole
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Ravenwood...(Event 2 Boys 5k Run CC D1 Large (196))

6 Plant, Lucas 11 Ravenwood

7 Ramer, Miles 09 Ravenwood
Rossview

1 Deterding, Blake 11 Rossview

2 McNiel, James 09 Rossview

3 Pufall, Jacob 12 Rossview

4 Reeves, Carlin 12 Rossview

5 Stevens, Braiden 12 Rossview

6 Toth, Dylan 11 Rossview

7  Westphal, Justin 12 Rossview
Science Hill

1 Johnson, Steven 12 Science Hill
Siegel

1 Abdelmonem, Zain 12 Siegel

2 Barny, Ethan 11 Siegel

3 Burns, Josh 09 Siegel

4  Chapman, Logan 11 Siegel

5 Gonzalez, Carlos 09 Siegel

6 Thomas, Brennan 11 Siegel

7 Tickle, Ben 12 Siegel
Spring Hill

1 Gerhart, Michael 12 Spring Hill
Sullivan Central

1 Sanders, Mason 12 Sullivan Cent.
Sullivan East

1 Latham, Carson 10 Sullivan East

2 Ledford, Drew 12 Sullivan East

3 Littlejohn, Lance 12 Sullivan East

4 Perry, Andrew 11 Sullivan East

5 Shirk, James 09 Sullivan East

6 Turpin, Jacob 09 Sullivan East

7  Witcher, Jacob 10 Sullivan East
Walker Valley

1 Bowe, Javan 09 Walker Valley

2 Carroll, Chase 11 Walker Valley

3 Davis, Jackson 12 Walker Valley

4 Garrett, Camm 12 Walker Valley

5 King, Ethan 09 Walker Valley

6 Marler, Will 11 Walker Valley

7 Saunders, Carson 11 Walker Valley



